o EDUcAr,O}V
-\Q‘v e
Q
3-3 )
o
C, <
Onsyrrat

www.pecs.com

Pics for PECS® Version 14° Upgrade
Wordlist

Alphabet and Numerals

Alphabet and Numerals: Numerals
1. 1st 2. 2nd 3. 3rd

Animals

Animals: General
1. bird 3 2. black bird 3. unicorn

Animals: Other
1. fossil

Attributes

Attributes: Other
1. heavy 2. stinky 3. sweet (smell) 4. fturn

Body Parts

Body Parts: General
1. our bodies 2. tooth

Clothing and Accessories
1. hairnet 2. hanger 3 3. snow shoes

Computers, Electronics and Accessories

1. app 4. infernet search 7. remote control car 9. video search
2. handheld video game 2 5. laser pointer 8. remote control 10. white noise machine
3. image search 6. remote control boat helicopter
Foods and Drinks
Foods and Drinks: Breads
1. crumpet 2. English muffin 3. malt loaf
Foods and Drinks: Condiments, Spreads & Spices
1. cinnamon (smell)
Foods and Drinks: Dairy & Eggs
1. dairy
Foods and Drinks: Drinks
1. coffee beans 2. energy drink 3. ground coffee 4. tea selection
Foods and Drinks: Fruits, Vegetables & Nuts
1. produce 2. seaweed
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Foods and Drinks (cont.)
Foods and Drinks: Meats & Fish

1. boneless 2. chili
Foods and Drinks: Soups
1. chili
Foods and Drinks: Sweets
1. mini gelatin cup 2. puffs
Foods and Drinks: Other
1. banh mi sandwich 2. flapjacks
Health and Medical
1. consultation 4. dental chair
2. cough drop 5. dental office
3. dental tools 6. fever
Holidays and Celebrations
1. flashing disco 3. Halloween
ball 4. Hanukkah
2. graduation
Home
1. air freshener 5. garage
2. bidet 6. hanger 3
3. coffee pot 2 7. hose (spray)
4. fireplace 8. light 3
Hygiene and Personal Care
1. dry hair (towel) 3. gargle
2. foam soap 4. loofah sponge

Music, Instruments and Equipment

1. amplifier 8. brushes

2. autoharp 9. cable

3. bagpipes 10. cajon

4. bass drum 11, capo

5. bassoon 12. cello

6. bell stick 13. chimes

7. bow (instrument) 14. conga
Nature and Outdoors

1. fossil 2. pebbles
Office

1. computer 2 3. light 3

2. laser pointer 4. meeting room
Other

1. app 2. consultation
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3. meatloaf

3. food 4
7. hospital 2
8. pharmacist

9. rubber gloves

5. Independence
Day
6. Memorial Day

9. rubber gloves
10. spray cleaner 2
11. spray starch
12. storage room

5. potty
15. djembe
16. guitar pick
17. hi-hat
18. instruments
19. karaoke
20. mallots

21. record player

3. seaweed

5. pencil sharpener 3
6. staff room

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

10.

11.

12.

7.
8.

13.

mozzarella sticks

surgical mask
vitamins
x-ray

Presidents Day
trophy

storage shed

shaker 2
trombone
tuner
upright bass
vibraslap
vinyl record
wave drum

7. storage room



People and Characters

1.  baker

2. dentist

3. hair stylist
Places

1. accessible toilet

2. barber shop

3. changing room 1

4. changing room 2

5. corridor

6. dentist office
School

1. changing room 2

2. corridor

3. firedrill 3

4. learn

ook
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mail carrier
manager
pharmacist

factory
female toilet
hair salon
holiday
hospital 2
main hall

lock-down drill
main hall

pencil sharpener 3
sensory room

Sentence Starters, Phrases and Questions

1. answer
2. break

Sports and Fitness

1.  backhand

2. cone

3. final cheer

4. forehand

5. group warm up

Tools and Supplies
1. canteen
2. compass
3. cone

Toys and Leisure Items
3D glasses

activity cube

activity table

ball popper

beach ball

blu-ray

bounce horse

bracelet loom

bucket and shovel
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3.
4.

0 ® N o

ook

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

choose
help

hit ball over net
hitting balls
Jjumping jacks
life jacket 2
run 2

hose (spray)
laser pointer
pencil sharpener 3

bucket and spade
expanding ball
flashing disco ball
games

hammer oy

hand held video
game 2

karaoke

nesting dolls
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13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

reception
receptions
they 2

male toilet
meeting room
nursery 2
office 1
office 2
plant room

9. show and tell
10. sign-in sheet
11. soft play room
12. staff room

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

I need help 2
ing

running
serve
show shoes
softball
tennis ball

7. pocket knife
8. rope
9. rubber gloves

18.
19.

pail and shovel
playing cards

20. poker chips

21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

push toy

remote control boat
remote control car
remote control
helicopter

ride-on toy

10. you
11. zombie

19. sensory room
20. staff room

21. storage room
22. storage shed
23. fennis court

16.
17.
18.
19.

13. tornado drill

wait
you

tennis court
tent

tubing

yoga mat

26. ring 2

27. rubber band loom
28. rubber duck

29. shaker 2

30. sparking spinner
31. water toy 2

32. wave drum



Transportation and Travel

Transportation and Travel: Other

1
2.

Verbs

H>w =

o

compass
cone

backhand

bring

burp

change temperature
(car)

change temperature
(house)

choose

dream

drill

dry hair (hair)
gargle

hands to yourself
hit ball over net

3.
4.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
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garage
life jacket 2

hit

hitting balls
hose (spray)
image search
internet search
learn

pat

play 3

play instruments
pop

ride in bus

ride in car

ride in plane
roll

5.
6.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

passport
ride on bus

rub

run 2

running

serve

show and tell
show

smile

spin 2

spray starch
stand in circle
tear

tell

tubing

turn ceiling fan of f

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

ride on car
ride in plane

turn ceiling fan on
unwrap

unzip

video search
wait

walk 3

wash hands 2
whisper

win

wrap

yawn



